

GRANT REQUEST FORM

The Bank of Tioga is committed to giving back to the community through charitable donations, sponsorships, and employee volunteerism. The community, for giving back, is defined as the market area where The Bank of Tioga's branches are located.

Grants are funded on a budgeted basis. Preference is given to:

- 1) Youth activities through school and community organizations, including financial literacy
- 2) Charitable organizations serving communities in which The Bank of Tioga employees serve in leadership, and
- 3) Organizations that have or are developing a banking relationship with The Bank of Tioga.

A small fund is set aside for new requests that qualify and are distributed on a first come, first serve basis during the fiscal year. To be considered, applications for the fiscal year (July-June) need to be submitted by May 15.

r		The substituted by May 13	<u> </u>			
Date of Request		Requested By				
Organization's Mission:						
Payable To				Organization	n's EIN:	
Mailing Address Where Funding Should Be Sent	City		State	Į.	Zip	
Phone # of Requester	Email of Requester			,		
Are any employees of The Bank of Tioga part of this organizati	on? (Plea	se Name)		,		
Brief Explanation of your Organizations Objectives						
State Specific Request and Monetary Need	Reason Grant is Requested					
Who Will the Grant Benefit?		Date of Event	Date Grant is Needed By			
1. Does this event/organization benefit low to moderate income famili If "Yes" how? What percentage fall into this category?					······ Yes	□ No
2. Has The Bank of Tioga granted to this organization in the past? If "Yes" what?					∏ Yes	□ No
3. What recognition will The Bank of Tioga receive for granting this gift	?					
4. May we post this event and any photos of the event on TBOT's website	and social	l networking sites			Yes	☐ No
5. Do you or the organization have any current banking relationships wit	h The Bank	c of Tioga?			Yes	☐ No
If "Yes" please list?						
Please include any additional supporting documents. Please send this f ATTN: Community Reinvestment Team The Bank of Tioga 7 N. Main Street PO BOX 429	form via m	ail, email, fax, or personal deliv Phone: 701.664.3388 communityreinvestment@tsl (You may also drop off to any Tioga or Crosby location)	og.com		D:	

All awarded grants may be subject to follow up.